List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

October 25 & 26, 2011
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Ken Eakin
	
	k.eakin2010@gmail.com
	724-683-6434

	Scott Vogus
	ATI Allegheny Ludlum
	scott.vogus@atimetals,.com
	724-226-5529

	George Rader
	ATI Allegheny Ludlum
	george.rader@atimetals.com
	724-226-5605

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	484-889-2285

	Ryan Vandermenlen
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	ryan.vandermenlen@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2705

	Jason Fehr
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	jason.fehr@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2128

	Adam Peter
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	adam.peter@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2791

	Brad Bonner
	ASW Steel Inc.
	brad.bonner@asw-steel.com
	905-735-1633

	Merv Bryant
	ASW Steel Inc.
	merv.bryant@asw-steel.com
	905-328-2913

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro
	g.sursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8286

	Brian Kunker
	Carpenter Technology
	bkunker@cartech.com
	610-208-3410

	Jeff Haden
	Carpenter Technology
	jhaden@cartech.com
	610-208-2739

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	rhansen@centrefoundry.com
	412-638-2139

	Chuck Dedo 
	Centre Foundry
	cfm1840@aol.com
	304-679-6280

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn Inc.
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	412-600-5238

	Bob Shaw
	Clayburn Inc
	bshaw@clayburngroup.com
	301-895-5111

	Marilyn Schoener
	Cox Refractories
	marilyn.schoener@insulatingfirebrick.com
	724-282-1012

	Scott MacLane
	Crucible Industries
	scott.maclane@crucible.com
	315-470-9298

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3623

	John Gambone
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	jgambone@elwd.com
	330-506-9896

	Chuck Fryman
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	cfryman@elwd.com
	724-658-6527

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	724-658-6786

	Jeff Steinbrink
	Exochem Corporation
	jsteinbrink@exochem.com
	724-612-7240

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corporation
	jtowns@exochem.com
	330-519-5959

	Peter Koslik
	Fedmet 
	pkoslik@fedmet.com
	905-244-3329

	Tom Rhein
	Fedmet 
	trhein@fedmet.com
	724-316-4391

	Eric Emerich
	Hilti Steel
	eric.emerich@hilti.com
	724-658-6822

	George Shannon
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	shanng@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6531

	Mark Rodney
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	rodnem@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6517

	Steven Prock
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	procks@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6488

	Jason Gahan
	LeTourneau Technologies
	jgahan@letourneautechnologies.com
	903-237-7502

	Mike Forbes
	Magnesita
	mike.forbes@magnesita.com
	724-504-4642

	John Neal 
	Metallurgica
	john.neal@metallurgicana.com
	330-702-1075

	Terry Germanoski
	Metallurgica
	terry.germanoski@metallurgicana.com
	330-207-5250

	Michael Pierce
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	mp@rammglobal.com
	239-430-7474

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	hl@rammglobal.com
	330-534-1694

	Frank Hanna
	Snow Shoe Refractories
	frank.hanna@firebricks.com
	570-295-4678

	Jay Galbraith
	Standard Steel
	jgalbraith@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4973

	Dave Koller
	Standard Steel
	dkoller@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4696

	Ed Lewis
	Standard Steel
	elewis@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4669

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.labanow@sandb.com
	440-288-3668

	Max Bleiler
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.bleiler@sandb.com
	610-987-3626

	Chad Feher
	Stollberg Inc.
	c.feher@sandb.com
	724-640-1002

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Frank Roberts
	Superior Forge
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	412-431-8250

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	412-445-1211

	Jim Davidson
	Timken
	james.davidson@timken.com
	330-224-3371

	Alex Luchitz
	Timken
	alex.luchitz@timken.com
	330-312-8520

	Dave Henderson
	Timken
	dave.henderson@timken.com
	330-471-3510

	Don Hurtuk
	Timken
	don.hurtuk@timken.com
	216-314-0216

	Drew Fischer
	Timken
	drew.fisher@timken.com
	412-225-1125

	Dan Gynther
	Timken
	daniel.gynther@timken.com
	330-471-7844

	Patrick Anderson
	Timken
	patrick.anderson@timken.com
	330-471-2260

	Dominic Surace
	Universal Stainless
	d.surace@univstainless.com
	412-220-3783

	Jay Geibel
	Universal Stainless
	j.geibel@univstainless.com
	412-257-7639

	Laurentiu Nastac
	University of Alabama
	lnastac@eng.ua.edu
	205-348-4844

	Lifeng Zhang
	University Science & Technology Beijing
	zhanglifeng@ustb.edu.cn
	

	Mike Hubbs
	Vacuform
	mhubbs@vacuforminc.com
	330-938-9674

	Chris Hrizo
	Whemco
	chrizo@whemco.com
	412-779-2657

	Kevin Marsden
	Whemco
	kmarsden@whemco.com
	412-779-2650

	Mark Garbowsky
	Whemco
	mgarbowsky@whemco.com
	724-643-7004


